5 et 10 km de Grenade
Samedi 1er juin 2013

5 km

Nom
1 BESNARD
2 JEAN
3 ROS
4 SOUKRA
5 GABY
6 LOUIS
7 LENFANT
8 BEN ALI
9 BRAQUE
10 LAMBERT
11 DELAGICLAIS
12 CANO
13  GHILACI
14 BEGHENNOU
15 DELY
16 DUCOURNEAU
17 SYLVESTRE
18 SANCHEZ
19 PELISSIER
20 DAHMANI
21 PENELLA
22 ROLLAND
23 MENDEZ
24 BARHLI
25 BELLEC
26 BOUILLET
27 PUJO
28 PERISSE
29 BOYER
30 LIOTARD
31  GOGUET
32 BRISCADIEN
33 GALTIE
34 GARROUSTE
35 TEILLETCHE
36 VICENS
37 BOYER
38 BOUSQUET
39 CASTILLO
40 DORIER
41 AGGERY
42 LARTAUD
43 BAH
44  DONNET
45 KHELIFA
46 TAILLEFER
47 BOUSQUET
48 SIMON
49 LAPAIRY

Prénom Temps

JEROME 00:15:59.16
AURELIEN 00:16:08.63
PATRICE 00:16:14.71
AZIZ 00:16:38.18
JEROME 00:16:59.61
JEROME 00:17:23.39
CHRISTOPHE 00:17:32.02
MEHDI 00:17:36.67
GUILLAUME 00:17:37.44
JOHNNY 00:17:43.77
HERVE 00:18:06.79
christophe 00:18:12.27
amar 00:18:16.07
RACHID 00:18:38.03
DIDIER 00:18:49.13
XAVIER 00:18:56.76
nicolas 00:19:05.25
EMILIEN 00:19:10.48
LOIC 00:19:19.10
MATEO 00:19:27.22
MARC 00:19:28.01
THOMAS 00:19:32.00
STEPHANE 00:19:42.44
SELIM 00:19:52.05
IRWIN 00:19:55.22
nora 00:19:57.00
BERNARD 00:20:07.69
CLEMENT 00:20:12.95
GUILLAUME 00:20:46.29
LOIC 00:20:47.31
ERIC 00:20:49.05
LAURE 00:20:52.01
celia 00:20:59.14
anthony 00:21:04.26
SERGE 00:21:06.97
jerome 00:21:07.99
BENJAMIN 00:21:12.10
JO 00:21:15.25
TONY 00:21:15.79
VALENTIN 00:21:21.46
bruno 00:21:24.34
LEO 00:21:25.49
MAMADOU DAOUL00:21:26.43
JEAN LOUIS 00:21:33.14
malika 00:21:36.79
VIRGINIE 00:21:37.05
GUY 00:21:45.13
pierre-luc 00:21:56.24
ALAIN 00:21:58.69

Sx Cat. /Cat. /Sx Club

V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
V2
V1
VA1
VA1
V1
VA1
SE
SE
SE
Ml
V1
JU
SE
ES
SE
SE
V2
JuU
SE
CA
V2
Mi
SE
Ml
V2
SE
ES
V3
SE
JuU
Ju
JuU
SE
V2
SE
SE
VA1
SE
VA1
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BLAGNAC SC

CA BALMA

CA BALMA

VAL DE REUIL ATHLETISME
STADE TOULOUSAIN ATHLETISME

PORTET TRIATHLON

MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLE
SATUC

ASPF GAILLAC
MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME

BLAGNAC SC

SPLACH ISLE JOURDAIN

CAUSSADE ATHLETISME

CA BALMA

SPLACH ISLE JOURDAIN
TCMS

MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME
MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME

CA BALMA
CA Caussade
UAO31



50 AUREJAC guillaume 00:21:58.84 M SE 19 45

51 MARIE xavier 00:22:10.51 M SE 20 46 EBTM

52 DELBOUIS MICKAEL 00:22:17.05 M SE 21 47

53 TEULIE céline 00:22:1797 F SE 5 6 LAS GROULOS LONGAGNOS
54 DUVAL nathalie 00:22:22.79 F V1 1 7 tcms

55 CONSIL jean-luc 00:22:25.54 M V2 6 48 LAS GOULOS LONGAGNOS
56 MAILY christophe 00:22:28.67 M SE 22 49

57 SOUKRA JULIE 00:22:4198 F SE 6 8 VAL DE REUIL ATHLETISME
58 MANN maryline 00:22:4221 F SE 7 9 Montauban Athlétisme
59 PONSOLE Janis 00:22:57.81 M CA 2 50

60 BERGERET Achille 00:23:0861 M JU 6 51

61 CROSSON thomas 00:23:09.04 M V1 10 52

62 MELARD AXEL 00:23:15.89 M MI 3 53

63 BAGATELLA MATHIEU 00:23:21.81 M ES 4 54

64 LOUVIAUX michel-joseph 00:23:2790 M SE 23 55

65 EL KILALI samir 00:23:28.85 M JU 7 56

66 GARRIGUES VALERIE 00:23:2893 F V1 2 10 SPLACH ISLE JOURDAIN
67 TORNE COLS CATHERINE 00:23:3043 F V2 1 11

68 LEGER hugo 00:23:31.49 M BE 1 57

69 DENAUX victor 00:23:36.35 M Ml 4 58 SATUC

70 HERGAULT christelle 00:23:38.13 F SE 8 12

71 MAYSSAL CELINE 00:24:0417 F SE 9 13

72 BEAUFOUR stephane 00:24:32.35 M SE 24 59

73 GAILLARDOU vincent 00:24:33.08 M JU 8 60

74 OLYMPIO joris 00:24:3849 M SE 25 61

75 ROUQUET Yannick 00:24:56.74 M V1 11 62

76  MAZEL Helene 00:24:5741 F SE 10 14

77 ZOCCA stéphane 00:24:57.56 M SE 26 63 BLAGNAC SC

78 RAMOS sandrine 00:24:57.83 F SE 11 15

79 PESTOU GILLES 00:25:09.17 M V3 2 64

80 TURCAUD THOMAS 00:25:23.17 M CA 3 65

81 WAYSBORT ANNE 00:25:26.00 F SE 12 16 CABALMA

82 VASSET annick 00:25:26.25 F V2 2 17

83 SERIEYE AXEL 00:25:28.54 M MI 5 66 ENFILE TES BASKETS
84 ANDRIEU KARINE 00:25:37.18 F SE 13 18

85 MONTEL Julien 00:25:41.46 M SE 27 67

86 PAYRE héléne 00:25:4212 F SE 14 19

87 MARCEILLAC Pascal 00:25:59.86 M SE 28 68

88 DOUEIL MORGAN 00:26:04.32 M Ml 6 69

89 SABLAYROLLES magali 00:26:1442 F SE 15 20

90 FOULQUIER YANN 00:26:15.06 M SE 29 70

91 CHERIGNY cécile 00:26:18.98 F SE 16 21

92 KANDJI maty 00:26:25.12 F MI 2 22 TCMS

93 ROLLAND AUDE 00:26:29.14 F JU 1 23 ATHLE 632

94 RIVOT rudy 00:26:29.71 M SE 30 71

95 BOYER JMEL VALERIE 00:26:42.86 F V1 3 24

96 ROQUES XAVIER 00:26:49.60 M V1 12 72

97 BOYER FREDERIC 00:26:50.44 M V1 13 73

98 VIOLET LEO 00:26:50.75 M ES 5 74

99 ORDONEZ matthieu 00:26:55.77 M SE 31 75

100 DAYDE jean-michel 00:27:02.25 M V1 14 76

101 RAYNAUD CLAIRE 00:27:05.26 F SE 17 25

102 KIEFFER Celine 00:27:07.58 F SE 18 26

103 BORDA FREDERIC 00:27:1549 M SE 32 77

104 RAND xavier 00:27:29.34 M SE 33 78
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

LAUMON
JOUAS
PONSOLE
TOULOUSE
BUTTNER
HAMOUIS
CHERKI
MUNOZ
GRIFFE
MASUY
MASSON
DELMAS
GAZAGNE
DONDE
FOURNIOL
AUREJAC
DJERBI
DJERBI
BACCO
GUERIT
HENNARD
SABATHIER
LOUVIAUX
FROMENT
DEYLAUD
THIEBAUD
SANJUAN
COURBEZ
BURROUGHS
TREVOAN
LANGLADE
MARTY
AIROLDI
SOUVIGNON
BOURREL
ROUX
AUDIBERT
MICHEL-VILLAZ
FLEURY
BLUNIER
IGLESIAS
BURGHART
MONIER
SANS PICHE
SANS PICHE
REMY
ALONSO
PIAN
WAGET
DOMINICY

DANEL-PALMERO

ROBERT
PAPAIX
NAVARRI
RESCOUSSIE

FABRICE
régis
JORDANE
GILLES
JEAN
ANGELIQUE
Karim
Celine
sabine
laurent
MARIE CLAIRE
fabien
audrey
caroline
nathan
céline
Meziane
ELMA
SABINE
héléne
cécile
sophie

philomene_lidwine

DIDIER
véronique
MARIE LAURE
KARINE
MYRIAM
lucie

celine
magali
JEAN MICHEL
JACQUES
amandine
marion
edith
SANDRINE
jean-claude
maryse
hélene
sebastien
gessy
jerome
JEAN JACQUES
SYLVIE
ARNAUD
christine
CHRISTINE
serge
AXELLE
fabienne
carole
VALERIE
JOSE
noémie

00:27:29.35
00:27:55.25
00:27:56.90
00:27:57.94
00:27:59.56
00:28:04.42
00:28:04.78
00:28:15.74
00:28:16.60
00:28:17.10
00:28:39.22
00:28:42.51
00:28:42.69
00:28:53.90
00:28:59.50
00:28:59.67
00:28:59.83
00:29:00.03
00:29:18.07
00:29:20.74
00:29:20.84
00:29:29.86
00:29:30.63
00:29:38.05
00:29:40.15
00:29:56.75
00:30:25.78
00:30:50.19
00:30:55.34
00:31:10.10
00:31:10.30
00:31:13.34
00:31:18.49
00:31:24.91
00:31:26.17
00:31:47.45
00:31:50.89
00:31:55.44
00:31:56.51
00:31:57.42
00:31:59.58
00:32:16.62
00:32:19.01
00:32:24.26
00:32:24.38
00:32:35.22
00:32:42.15
00:33:11.20
00:33:39.71
00:34:48.84
00:36:03.84
00:36:03.84
00:36:29.94
00:37:14.19
00:37:20.16

SE
V1
SE
ES
V4
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
CA
SE
V3
CA
SE
V1
VA1
SE
JU
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V4
SE
Mi
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
CA
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
V4
SE
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79
80
27
81
82
28
83
29
30
84
31
85
32
33
86
34
87
35
36
37
38
39
40
88
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
89
90
48
49
50
51
91
52
53
92
93
94
95
54
96
55
56
97
57
58
59
60
08
61



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
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PELOUS
PELOUS
FAUBLADIER
THURER
KOTRAS
FAJOLLES
JIMENEZ
BAH
BLASCO
JIMENEZ
LOUGE
MONIER

BERNARD
GLADYS
laurence
barbara
jean-yves
monique
CHRISTINE
daouda
christelle
JOSE
MONIQUE
mathias

Chronométrage : Chrono-Start

00:37:28.68
00:37:28.91
00:37:36.64
00:37:37.01
00:38:32.70
00:38:33.21
00:40:06.99
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

lb CHRONO-START

VA1
V1
V1
VA1
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
MI
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